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Current Account

o
un. s Ine a},ﬂm. 1111 datwsslung 10110 S;g:of Pages 12
Thailand an U WU IR
Branch
) ANty d 409-6-03951-9
H#i0 sulsmnamus. ussnuioniaunaisaiu Account No.
ARSI @IATAUETIVATATINT LTI W 0. 03981 f.e870 Yudt 31/07/2561
AILRRAIR Date
Anaflasngisam anadu T™HB
HWIEISAT 44000 Currency
Thailand WHug 0.00
[Loan] Limit
268313
Jufdau/il kaliiaat s e amedufshiniim caaes vfin Eatiyl :Qviwmnw
; kDate’ Code - Descriptions Chequ‘g‘:na, Mthd;awa![kl)’e‘posit’ : Balance Bfanch Teller
B/F UDRuA 0.00
03/07/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 17,000.00 17,000.00 108682 931000
03/07/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 9,000.60 26,000.00 108682 931000
03/07/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 £°9,000.00 35,000.00 108682 931000
03/07/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,850.00 49,850.00 108682 931000
03/07/2561 ~ BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,850.00 64,700.00 108682 931000
03/07/2561° -BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 11,880.00 76,580.00 108682 931000
03/07/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,880.00 88,460.00 108682 931000
03/07/2561 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 14,850.00 73,610.00 0409 93999
03/07/2561 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 9,000.00 64,610.00 0409 93999
03/07/2561 * BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 11,880.00 52,730.00 0409 93999
03/07/2561 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L. 11,880.00 40,850.00 D409 93999
03/07/2561 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 14,850.00 26,000.00 0409 93999
03/07/2561 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 9,000.00 17,000.00 0409 93999
03/07/2561 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 17,000.00 0.00 0409 93939
04/07/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 76,800.00 76,800.00 108682 931002
04/07/2561 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 72,600.00 4,200.00 0409 93999
05/07/2561 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 4,200.00 0.00108682 93999
10/07/2561  BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 11,080.00 11,080.00 108682 931000
10/07/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 © 2,400.00 13,480.00 108682 931000
. 10/07/2561_BPOWT . MAHASARAKHAM L ILO8000. 240000 0409, 93999
10/07/2561 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 2,400.00 0.00 0409 93999
12/07/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,350.00 18,350.00 108682 . 931000
12/07/2561  BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,300.00 19,650.00'108682 - 931000
12/07/2561 * BCD14 GFMIS/108682 500.00 20,150.00 108682 931000
12/07/2561 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L g%’l'} W"‘Eﬁm f«%{“@ q 18,350.00 1,500.00 0409 93999
12/07/2561 EBPOWT MAHASARAKHAM L W 1,300.,00 500.80 0409 93999
12/07/2561 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L Q} 500.00 0.00 0409 93999
13/07/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 (/}5 ﬁ}/ 3,000.00 3,000,00 108682 931000
13/07/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 £00.00 3,600.00 108682 931000
18/07/2561  BCD14 GFMIS/108682 {9413 N sﬁm RN 32,550.00 36,150.00 108682 931002
19/07/2561  BPOWT MAHAS AR AKHAM 1152 ninnduasy oy 3255000 3,600.00 0409 93999
19/07/2561 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 600.00 3,000.00 0409 93999
19/07/2561 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 3,000.00 0.00 0409 93999
26/07/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,000.00 14,000.00 108682 931001
C/F uoaun’hl 14,000.00
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[Loan] Limit
268,314
Fufrdoufd RNV drabuin P uumtéwﬂﬂ' R e onaudnfehinRu SR paam{!mﬁa B :;ﬁ'rs"xums
o Ol Peserip g Chretge Mo L W hdeawal D eposit o L. Balanee D CBranch . Teller
B/F HOMHAIN 14,000.00
26/07/2561 ~ BCDi4 GEMIS/108682 500.00 14,500.00 108682 931001
26/07/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 $2,880,00 17,380.00 108682 931001
31/07/2561 BPDWT . MAHASARAKHAM L 500.00 16,880.00 0409 93999
31/07/2561 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 14,000.00 2,880.00 0409 93999
31/07/2561 - BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 2,880,00 0.00 0409 93999
uanag Hla 0.00
FIUTUANTARURNY 20 bathuti 252,420.00
Total of Withdrawal Transactions ftem(s) Baht
Huneasdhndu 19 EnliTiRE 252,420.00
Total of Deposit Transactions rem(s) Baht
Haspundentiy (Unclear Chg.) @ SRS 900
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht
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